List of operational creditors (Employees)

_ (Amount in%)
Sl Name of Name | Identification Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of Amount of Amount Remarks,
No. authorised of | No. received of any mutual | claim under of claim not | any
representative, | emplo " | Date of | Amouant Amount | Nature | Whether | % of voting contingent | dues, that | verification admitted

‘ ifany yee receipt | claimed | of claim of related | share in CoC, if claim may be set- ] _

Annexure ~ 6

Name of the corporate debtor: Divineseair Logistics Pvt Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18-02-2022. List of creditors as on: 16-02-2022 l
E

admitted claim | party? applicable off :

A Mail has§
been sent E‘c_f;

Sonu Aadhar No, 21-03- Rs, Salary Not Not seeking g
1. Not Applicable | Kumar | 7662 62935297 | 2022 3.50.000 0.00 Dues Applicable 0.00 0.00 Nil Rs. 3,535,000 Applicable information
L~

” > Cat > > 7 >

- _ 1 1 — P — A
7 7 ol 1 / / 7 r-

/ // /’/ // — // //’/ / ;

H-00303/
2020 2%/

NPT L g e s TSR )

saaT ot
St W




